Baldwin
October 15, 2023

800 Results

PLACE RACE# FIRST LAST AGE GENDER TEAM TIME
1 113 Kaleb Dsouza 8 M BB 3:44.0
2 107 Asher Rickard 6 M BB 4:39.9
3 106 Maddie Rickard 8 F BB 4:43.4
4 85 Patrick  Sullivan 6 M BB 4:49.4
5 105 Juliette  Gilmore 5 F BB 4:57.3

2K Results

PLACE RACE# FIRST LAST AGE GENDER TEAM TIME
1 25 Caymen Crum 8 M BB 8:27.4
2 110 Grant Lockamy 8 M BB 8:43.1
3 4 Lincoln  Antcliff 8 M BB 8:44.6
4 76 Brigg Reynolds 8 M BB 9:15.1
5 16 Nolan Brown 7 M BB 9:22.4
6 614 Louie Reetz 8 M FA 9:43.3
7 64 Layla Masterson 7 F BB 9:52.2
8 18 Eliza Bucher 7 F BB 9:54.8
9 617 Rory Stevenson 7 M FA 10:00.5
10 89 Hadley Unruh 8 F BB  10:02.1
11 102 Leighton Crum 6 M BB  10:20.8
12 61 Liam Massey 8 M BB  10:25.1
13 87 Samuel  Sullivan 7 M BB  10:26.2
14 608 Tyler Kroetch 8 M FA  10:27.8
15 7 Claire Ballek 7 F BB  10:31.9
16 109 Perrie Smith 8 F UNA 10:40.2
17 92 Reagan  Welsh 8 F BB  10:47.6
18 98 Evelyn Gilmore 7 F GW 10:52.6
19 60 Lydia Lewis 7 F BB  10:55.2
20 80 Roman Roberson 8 M BB 11:27.7

2 Mile Results
9-14 Girls & 9-10 Boys

PLACE RACE# FIRST LAST AGE GENDER TEAM TIME
1 99 Mariella  Gilmore 13 F GW 12:42.7
2 81 Kade Schallon 10 M BB  12:45.1
3 70 Luke Myers 10 M BB  13:59.5
4 100 Norah Gilmore 11 F GW 14:01.6
5 78 Tilly Reynolds 10 F BB  14:04.5
6 1 Kennedy Allen 11 F BB 14:16.2
7 607 Declan Hurst 9 M FA 14:25.6
8 35 Isley Frye 9 F BB  14:37.5
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Thomas
Jericho
Ada
Thad
Katie
Roman
Henry
Miles
Jillian
Amelia
Tirzah
Hattie
Hannah
Briley
Samuel
Beckett
Immi
Colin
Grant
Mike

FIRST
Archer
Grayson
Phillip
Case
Lincoln
lan
Will
Finn
Lyndon
Wyatt
Gideon
Jonah
Max
Austen
Luke
Corbin
Broxton
Lennox
Jahan
Henry
Carter

Sullivan 10
Rainey 10
Bucher 9
McCullough 9
Carioscia 12
Gehlen 10
Hibit 9
Holloway 11
Bader 11
Ketter 10
Hunt 10
Smith 10
Haar 9
Huggard 10
Palmer 9
Haase 10
Rickard 10
Olson 10
Lewis 9
Carioscia 10
2 Mile Results
11-14 Boys
LAST
Brown 12
Masterson 13
Sullivan 12
Barhoover 14
Allen 13
Gonzalez 12
Walbridge 12
Reynolds 12
Allmon 12
Burnich 12
Bucher 11
Boos 11
Mazin 11
George 14
Young 14
Henry 11
Coleman 11
Molleker 11
Gould 11
Moseley 12
Wasson 11

LTI nnmnnmnmnmnmnm I nn L

TR

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
UNA
FA
BB
BB
FA
BB
BB
BB
BB

AGE GENDER TEAM

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
FA
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
FA
FA
BB
FA
FA

14:38.8
14:41.2
14:47.7
14:50.7
15:14.1
15:18.0
15:36.1
15:40.8
15:47.4
16:00.5
16:17.1
16:34.0
16:51.5
16:55.8
16:57.1
17:01.1
17:09.1
17:16.2
17:16.8
19:59.2

TIME
11:21.4
11:36.4
11:50.9
12:17.8
12:20.4
12:25.8
12:35.9
12:40.8
12:50.3
13:21.6
13:40.5
13:55.9
13:56.8
14:26.0
14:41.5
14:46.8
14:51.1
15:35.9
15:40.0
15:44.0
16:43.8



NOTE: The weather was 55° with NNW 16mph winds. In other words, a great day to
race. But then every day is a great day to be able to run! | would guess that the course
was about the same as last year as the winds were almost identical. It was even
tougher for those that went out too fast.

It was great to see all the new faces! We look forward to having you with us in the
future. | was really impressed with those running in their first cross country race ever! |
look forward to seeing everyone in Emporia. Keep working on your form as it will be the
one thing that will help you the most when you get tired in a race! A special thank you to
Coach Spielman and Brad Wright for their help at the meet!



