Baldwin October 15, 2023 800 Results

PLACE	RACE #	FIRST	LAST	AGE	GENDER	TEAM	TIME		
1	113	Kaleb	Dsouza	8	M	ВВ	3:44.0		
2	107	Asher	Rickard	6	M	BB	4:39.9		
3	106	Maddie	Rickard	8	F	ВВ	4:43.4		
4	85	Patrick	Sullivan	6	M	ВВ	4:49.4		
5	105	Juliette	Gilmore	5	F	ВВ	4:57.3		
2K Results									
PLACE	RACE #	FIRST	LAST	AGE	GENDER	TEAM	TIME		
1	25	Caymen	Crum	8	М	ВВ	8:27.4		
2	110	Grant	Lockamy	8	М	ВВ	8:43.1		
3	4	Lincoln	Antcliff	8	M	ВВ	8:44.6		
4	76	Brigg	Reynolds	8	M	ВВ	9:15.1		
5	16	Nolan	Brown	7	M	ВВ	9:22.4		
6	614	Louie	Reetz	8	M	FA	9:43.3		
7	64	Layla	Masterson	7	F	ВВ	9:52.2		
8	18	Eliza	Bucher	7	F	ВВ	9:54.8		
9	617	Rory	Stevenson	7	M	FA	10:00.5		
10	89	Hadley	Unruh	8	F	BB	10:02.1		
11	102	Leighton	Crum	6	M	BB	10:20.8		
12	61	Liam	Massey	8	M	BB	10:25.1		
13	87	Samuel	Sullivan	7	M	BB	10:26.2		
14	608	Tyler	Kroetch	8	M	FA	10:27.8		
15	7	Claire	Ballek	7	F	BB	10:31.9		
16	109	Perrie	Smith	8	F	UNA	10:40.2		
17	92	Reagan	Welsh	8	F	ВВ	10:47.6		
18	98	Evelyn	Gilmore	7	F	GW	10:52.6		
19	60	Lydia	Lewis	7	F	ВВ	10:55.2		
20	80	Roman	Roberson	8	M	BB	11:27.7		

2 Mile Results 9-14 Girls & 9-10 Boys

PLACE	RACE #	FIRST	LAST	AGE	GENDER	TEAM	TIME
1	99	Mariella	Gilmore	13	F	GW	12:42.7
2	81	Kade	Schallon	10	М	BB	12:45.1
3	70	Luke	Myers	10	М	ВВ	13:59.5
4	100	Norah	Gilmore	11	F	GW	14:01.6
5	78	Tilly	Reynolds	10	F	ВВ	14:04.5
6	1	Kennedy	Allen	11	F	ВВ	14:16.2
7	607	Declan	Hurst	9	М	FA	14:25.6
8	35	Isley	Frye	9	F	ВВ	14:37.5

9	88	Thomas	Sullivan	10	М	ВВ	14:38.8
10	74	Jericho	Rainey	10	М	BB	14:41.2
11	17	Ada	Bucher	9	F	BB	14:47.7
12	111	Thad	McCullough	9	М	BB	14:50.7
13	21	Katie	Carioscia	12	F	BB	15:14.1
14	36	Roman	Gehlen	10	M	BB	15:18.0
15	45	Henry	Hibit	9	М	BB	15:36.1
16	48	Miles	Holloway	11	M	BB	15:40.8
17	6	Jillian	Bader	11	F	BB	15:47.4
18	53	Amelia	Ketter	10	F	BB	16:00.5
19	49	Tirzah	Hunt	10	F	BB	16:17.1
20	108	Hattie	Smith	10	F	UNA	16:34.0
21	604	Hannah	Haar	9	F	FA	16:51.5
22	104	Briley	Huggard	10	F	BB	16:55.8
23	73	Samuel	Palmer	9	M	BB	16:57.1
24	605	Beckett	Haase	10	M	FA	17:01.1
25	79	Immi	Rickard	10	F	BB	17:09.1
26	71	Colin	Olson	10	M	BB	17:16.2
27	58	Grant	Lewis	9	M	BB	17:16.8
28	22	Mike	Carioscia	10	M	ВВ	19:59.2

2 Mile Results 11-14 Boys

2030							
PLACE	RACE #	FIRST	LAST	AGE	GENDER	TEAM	TIME
1	15	Archer	Brown	12	М	BB	11:21.4
2	63	Grayson	Masterson	13	М	BB	11:36.4
3	86	Phillip	Sullivan	12	М	BB	11:50.9
4	10	Case	Barhoover	14	М	BB	12:17.8
5	2	Lincoln	Allen	13	М	BB	12:20.4
6	37	lan	Gonzalez	12	М	BB	12:25.8
7	618	Will	Walbridge	12	M	FA	12:35.9
8	77	Finn	Reynolds	12	M	BB	12:40.8
9	3	Lyndon	Allmon	12	M	BB	12:50.3
10	20	Wyatt	Burnich	12	M	BB	13:21.6
11	19	Gideon	Bucher	11	М	BB	13:40.5
12	14	Jonah	Boos	11	M	BB	13:55.9
13	112	Max	Mazin	11	M	BB	13:56.8
14	103	Austen	George	14	М	BB	14:26.0
15	97	Luke	Young	14	M	BB	14:41.5
16	44	Corbin	Henry	11	М	BB	14:46.8
17	601	Broxton	Coleman	11	М	FA	14:51.1
18	612	Lennox	Molleker	11	М	FA	15:35.9
19	39	Jahan	Gould	11	М	ВВ	15:40.0
20	613	Henry	Moseley	12	М	FA	15:44.0
21	619	Carter	Wasson	11	М	FA	16:43.8

NOTE: The weather was 55° with NNW 16mph winds. In other words, a great day to race. But then every day is a great day to be able to run! I would guess that the course was about the same as last year as the winds were almost identical. It was even tougher for those that went out too fast.

It was great to see all the new faces! We look forward to having you with us in the future. I was really impressed with those running in their first cross country race ever! I look forward to seeing everyone in Emporia. Keep working on your form as it will be the one thing that will help you the most when you get tired in a race! A special thank you to Coach Spielman and Brad Wright for their help at the meet!